
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0722 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/24/2024 General Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Title: Adoption of Resolution Authorizing the County of Mendocino to Enter into an Amendment in the
Amount of $177,952 for Contract No. C9801084 with the State of California for the Per Capita Grant
Program Under the California Drought, Water, Parks, Climate, Coastal Protection, and Outdoor
Access for All Act of 2018; and Authorize the Chief Executive Officer or Designee to Execute
Amendment on behalf of the County of Mendocino

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 24-110, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

